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Name That Song

Name: Gender:  
Date of birth: Time of birth:

Weight: Hair color:

Length: Eye color:

Looks more like:

I hope the baby gets mom’s

I hope the baby gets dad’s

Advice for the new parents:

 Mom  Dad

With love,
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Mommy Or Da�yName That Song

Old Wives Tales

Guess mom’s symptoms to see if the old wives tales come true!

BOY OR GIRL

Pregnancy glow   OR Breaking out

Relaxed OR Moody

Baby heart rate <140 OR Baby heart rate >140

Swollen legs OR Minimal or no swelling

Extra weight on belly OR Extra weight on thighs & bottom

Sleep on left OR Sleep on right

Headaches OR No headaches

Salty cravings OR Sweet cravings

Cold & icy OR Hot & sweaty

Round belly OR Wide belly

Little to no morning sickness OR Severe morning sickness

Carrying low OR Carrying high
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Name That Song

How many songs with “baby” in the title can you guess?

1. BABY, BABY, BABY A. ELVIS PRESLEY

2. BABY ONE MORE T IME B. BON JOVI

3. BE MY BABY C. MOBY

4. HEY BABY D. BRUNO MARS

5. BABY BOY E. BRIT NEY SPEARS

6. BABY, I LOVE YOUR WAY F. SONNY & CHER

7. ICE, ICE BABY G. BRUCE SPRINGST EEN

8. MY BABY LEF T ME H. T HE BEAT LES

9. RUNAWAY BABY I. T LC

10. ALWAYS BE MY BABY J. VANILLA ICE

11. BABY DON'T GO K. NO DOUBT

12. BABY, YOU'RE A RICH MAN L. T HE RONET T ES

13. BORN T O BE MY BABY M. MARIAH CAREY

14. FIND MY BABY N. PET ER FRAMPTON

15. DREAM BABY DREAM O. BEYONCE
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Name That Song

[ANSWER KEY] How many songs with “baby” in the title can 
you guess?

1. BABY, BABY, BABY I. A. ELVIS PRESLEY

2. BABY ONE MORE T IME E. B. BON JOVI

3. BE MY BABY L C. MOBY

4. HEY BABY K D. BRUNO MARS

5. BABY BOY O. E. BRIT NEY SPEARS

6. BABY, I LOVE YOUR WAY N. F. SONNY & CHER

7. ICE, ICE BABY J. G. BRUCE SPRINGST EEN

8. MY BABY LEF T ME A. H. T HE BEAT LES

9. RUNAWAY BABY D. I. T LC

10. ALWAYS BE MY BABY M. J. VANILLA ICE

11. BABY DON'T GO F. K. NO DOUBT

12. BABY, YOU'RE A RICH MAN H. L. T HE RONET T ES

13. BORN T O BE MY BABY B. M. MARIAH CAREY

14. FIND MY BABY C. N. PET ER FRAMPTON

15. DREAM BABY DREAM G. O. BEYONCE
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Who said it? Mom, dad, or both? Most correct answers wins!

Mommy Or Da�yName That Song

1. Who will make the coffee?  

2. Who will do the dishes?  

3. Who will play more music?  

4. Who will take out the trash?  

5. Who will go to sleep first?  

6. Who will be the grill master?  

7. Who will start the fire?  

8. Who will clean the bathroom?  

9. Who will water the plants?  

10. Who has a green thumb?  

11. Who will do more laundry?  

12. Who will meet the neighbors first?  

13. Who will bring in most mail and packages?  

14. Who will take care of pests?  

15. Who will do most of the shopping?  

HIM HER
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Write a baby name for each letter of the alphabet. First to 
finish wins!

Baby Name Game

A N

B O

C P

D Q

E R

F S

G T

H U

I V

J W

K X

L Y

M Z
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Wishes For Baby

I hope you get your mom's

I hope you get your dad's

I hope you love

I hope you experience

I hope you find

I hope you're not afraid of

I hope you never forget

I hope you laugh

I hope you become

I hope you always

With love,


